Image sheet
Programmable AC/DC load
M-192, M-192A
Basic technical data
Programmable AC/DC load M- 192
  Resistance range from  15 Ohm to 4700 Ohm
Resolution 0,1 Ohm to 1 Ohm
Basic accuracy 0.1 %

   results including uncertainty of calibration
-  calibration procedures can be easily created by calibration laboratory
Ordering information - options
Programmable  AC/DC load  M-192 / M-192A
M192-Vxxxx    - basic version ( 15 ohm - 4700 Ohm )
M192A-Vxxxx  - extended version ( 15 Ohm - 300 kOhm )
Remote control
M192-V0xxx    - RS-232
M192-V2xxx    - IEEE488
Housing
M192-Vxxx0    - table version
M192-Vxx1x    - module 19" , 4HE
Example of the order
M192A-V2000    - resistance load 15Ohm - 300 kOhm, IEEE488 bus, table version
	1: Image
	2: Basic data
	3: Front panel
	4: Rear panel
	5:  M192 2W/4W Resistance function
	6: M192A 2W/4W Resistance function